

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.1277 OF 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	18.06.2026	<u>RRN, J</u> At the request of learned Assistant Government Pleader for Finance and Planning to comply with the order passed by this Court, post on 16.07.2026 finally. (BO) Pld	"Transferred IO- Folder before corrections, if any. Please verify"